
w
tfi\
@

6OVE8I{MEIIT CIT' UEST EEI{64L

OFTNCE CIf'TIIE E)(EAUNVE EI{6[NEE8

MAUAI{ATEA EMEAI{XMEI{T D[VI$O[{
q&EEN PA8K, MtAtDA.

e-Mail ieemed2l @gmail' com

Memo No. - 96 Dated: aa/t lza

Sub:-l.,CORRIGENDUM TO e-N.LT. No. - WBIW NF,]MEDIe-NIT-04/2025-26, [Sl' No'l- 4l

Tender ID Nos : iozo_rwn_g 9 4s0t4 _1, 2026_rwD )g 4s04 2,2026-rwD-994504-3 &

2026_rWD_994504-4

Due to unavoidable circumstances the following changes have been made under this corrigendum'

To be read as
In Place of

28.01.2026 at 14.00 Hrs.Publishing Date in News28.01.2026 uP to 10.30 Hrs.Date inNews

All other items' terms and condition will remain unchanged

Also find the Revised Bar Charr of e-N.I.T. & Tender ID No. -WFiNN]EEIMED1e-Nrr-04/2025-26 [sl' No' 4l'
2026-rwD-994504-4

Enclo.: As attached.

lo\otExecutive
Mahananda Embankment Division,

Green Park, Malda.



ia

d)

.I

ao
a.l

F-
N
6l
t.a
6l
.!ll
t7)
6l

ai
ca

ao

all

w

a.l

€

o\

a:t
F-

.+
ta

a

6

a
H
3

3
U

t-
o
d

2
d
o

Eo

o

o

a0

I

o
d
o.

!H

bo

a
Ea

o
F

bo

rEa-

o

00

G
A

O

do
()

qz (\ $

a

\9
6t*Jo_
-t:9rra
<:EQA

-\E :8t t,rs o dY'+5>t5E;l- 6El9a6a 
-t.= 

tr oi\---l E .5 l
9-eg'E g

-cv

ia

a

ra\o
ro

o

()

3

I

oo
FA

Jd

,f.i
P
Cd

t.
oz
a

t-.,1
I

,.o

a
()

(Bp

rI]
6J

(s

a
t<o
d

a()
a

d) -,

O(6(J \<itEA
LJ
(.) o

+4aoii()-
o-l
csid
trcO
ir
d(,
>A;
(dt

trH<&

F
<l

U

z-
c15
.-a

aE
EI

z

^s

tldSi l--=-<5':9JV=
{ --':
{ c\';

.<> ]lI
a

rl
ol

zl
:l
EI

2l

/,
v/,


